LED Strahler PROXIM Il 10W |6000K| IP66 Forever Light

Safety: tempered glass, solid heat sink to protect the LEDs from overheating, housing made of high-quality aluminum. Many possibilities: Garu.
garages, parking lots, sidewalks, yards, playgrounds, football fields lighting of buildings, trees, art installations. Savings: up to 90% of energy and

lower bills of users of the new Proxim Il floodlight. Don't waste your energy and buy it now! Click the link and find out all the reasons to buy the new
Proxim Il floodlights from the Forever Light brand!
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Spezifikation

Sammelverpackung:

Marke:

Farbe:

Energieklasse:

Farbtemperatur:

Frequenzbereich:

Natezenie pradu:

Stromverbrauch:

Lumenanzahl:

Anzahl der LEDs:

Diodentyp:

Beleuchtungswinkel:
Produktabmessungen (mm) L x B x
H:

Verpackungsabmessung (mm) L x B
x H.:

Nettogewicht:

Bruttogewicht (mit Verpackung):
Werkstoff:

Schutzklasse (IP):
Lebensdauer:
Arbeitstemperatur:

Ziindzeit:

Aufwarmzeit:
Ein-/Ausschaltenanzahl:
Leistungsfaktor (PF):

Dimmer:

Aquivalent einer traditionellen
Gliihbirne:
Lampenlichtstromerhalt (LLMF):
Quecksilbergehalt:

Garantie:

MaRe des Umverpackungskartons:
Gewicht des
Umverpackungskartons:

100 Stk.
Forever Light
Schwarz

G

6000K
175-265V, 50-60Hz
50 mA

10W

800 Im

12 Stk.

2835

120°

103 x83 x20

110 x105x 30

0,12 kg
0,15 kg
Glas
Aluminium
P66

30 000 Std
-25°C bis zu +60°C
<0,5s
<1s
>15000
>0.9

Nein

60 W

85%

0 mg

24 mc

55 x17 x47 cm
19,2 kg
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